
 

TWIN 10'S 

  21-Jun 22-Jun 27-Jul 16-Aug 17-Aug TOTAL    

TX66 R FISHER 50 70 X 30 60 210    

B373 B GEBHARDT 80 40 40 30 20 210    

GX96 G ZIMMERMAN 70 40 X 50 40 200    

397D G SESTI 60 40 40 30 20 190    

325F J FRITTS 100 30 X 40 10 180    

380E B MILEHAM 10 90 20 30 20 170    

TX66 R FISHER 70 30 X 50 10 160    

B373 B GEBHARDT 30 60 20 30 20 160    

3435X JERRY BURDESS 20 20 60 20 40 160    

3X46 C BEAIRD 20 20 20 20 80 160    

3435X JERRY BURDESS 40 20 30 20 50 160    

5528 L PAYNE 90 40 X 20 10 160    

510T J GRAMS 30 70 X 30 20 150    

B501 T BARBERO 30 20 50 40 10 150    

3911 S MILLER 20 60 20 10 40 150    

F316 R HILL X X 60 40 40 140    

380E B MILEHAM 30 30 30 30 20 140    

3X46 C BEAIRD 30 40 10 20 40 140    

341C J MCKAGUE 20 30 X 10 80 140    

G329 B GASTON 20 20 80 10 X 130    

5528 L PAYNE 60 10 X 20 40 130    

303 P BRYANT 10 60 20 20 20 130    

378W C WOOD 20 30 30 10 40 130    

3420 D REID 50 50 10 10 10 130    

309 D THOMPSON X 20 40 40 30 130    

397 G SESTI 20 40 20 30 20 130    

G307 N GERL 50 10 30 X 40 130    

5262 S COOK 20 80 30 X X 130    

3X73 T STINE X 40 20 60 10 130    



3423 S SMITH 30 30 10 30 20 120    

322V B VINCENT X X X 90 30 120    

N377 S MICHELETTO 40 50 30 X X 120    

3672 A ZAHND 50 20 10 10 30 120    

GX9 G ZIMMERMAN 30 10 X 40 30 110    

378W C WOOD 10 20 40 10 30 110    

341 J MCKAGUE 10 10 50 40 X 110    

3X73 T STINE X 20 10 60 20 110    

322V B VINCENT X X X 90 20 110    

303 P BRYANT 10 20 30 20 30 110    

B501 T BARBERO 10 20 20 40 20 110    

3926 C MULLINS X X X 50 50 100    

320T D ANGELLY 50 50 X X X 100    

309 D THOMPSON 10 10 30 40 10 100    

K354 J SMITH 30 30 40 X X 100    

5098 A BELOSI 20 40 40 X X 100    

9044 C WILSON X X 90 10 X 100    

510T J GRAMS 30 20 X 30 20 100    

341 J MCKAGUE 20 20 20 40 X 100    

342L R LAUTERBACH 10 30 40 10 10 100    

3423 S SMITH 20 10 20 10 30 90    

A363 J LEIHSER 60 30 X X X 90    

R315 R KOMOR X X X 80 10 90    

3672 A ZAHND 20 30 20 10 10 90    

5966 B SPILLARS 40 20 X 10 20 90    

347A C ARNETT 10 50 X 10 20 90    

3X30 JACOB BURDESS 10 30 10 20 20 90    

304L N JONES X X X 70 20 90    

T502 T CARLISLE 20 40 X 10 20 90    

3453 T FOLEY 50 20 20 X X 90    

311C W BUTLER 20 20 20 20 10 90    

A332X A LEE X X 10 20 60 90    

517C B COOK 40 50 X X X 90    

621 C SULLIVAN 10 20 20 10 30 90    

JX33 JARED BURDESS 20 10 50 10 X 90    

304L N JONES X X X 70 20 90    

343R J RATULOWSKI 40 40 X X X 80    

4828 D ROSENTRET 20 20 X 20 20 80    

B333 C BUTLER 20 20 10 20 10 80    

3288 D JOHNSON 30 X X X 50 80    

6X34 E BOOHER 70 10 X X X 80    

3592 G ATCHISON X X X 70 10 80    

L346 R HILL 20 10 40 X 10 80    



R292 A HARTLINE 20 10 50 X X 80    

B318X B BOWDEN X X X 20 60 80    

B333 C BUTLER X 20 20 20 20 80    

3592 G ATCHISON 10 X X 70 X 80    

3X30 JACOB BURDESS 10 20 10 20 20 80    

3453 T FOLEY 30 30 20 X X 80    

5098 A BELOSI 30 10 30 X X 70    

301V A VAULTONBERG 20 10 X 20 20 70    

L307 B LEACH 10 10 10 30 10 70    

3X00 C ESTES X X X 20 50 70    

621 C SULLIVAN 20 20 20 10 X 70    

3144 D GERL 10 10 10 30 10 70    

621 D WHALEN X X X 30 40 70    

5442 G QUISENBERRY 10 20 20 10 10 70    

M304X J MOORE X X X 30 40 70    

334R J RILEY 10 20 40 X X 70    

313P J ROGERS 20 X 20 10 20 70    

399X R BURDELL 10 30 X 10 20 70    

3911 S MILLER 20 10 10 10 20 70    

313C A MILLER 40 10 20 X X 70    

3X15 A VAULTONBERG 10 10 20 20 10 70    

G329 B GASTON 10 10 10 10 30 70    

L307 B LEACH 10 10 10 30 10 70    

5966 B SPILLARS 10 20 X 10 30 70    

9382 D HEARN 30 10 X X 30 70    

325F J FRITTS 30 X X 40 X 70    

313PR W ROGERS 40 30 X X X 70    

7X77 J BARRETT X X 40 20 X 60    

R315 R KOMOR X X X 40 20 60    

R292 A HARTLINE 30 10 20 X X 60    

A332X A LEE X X 10 20 30 60    

3420 D REID 10 20 10 10 10 60    

JX33 JARED BURDESS X X 40 10 10 60    

3678 
L 
BERGSCHNEIDER 20 30 10 X X 60    

342L R LAUTERBACH 10 10 20 10 10 60    

R342 T REID 10 X 20 10 20 60    

5248 W COOK 20 10 20 10 X 60    

W328 D WEAVER 40 20 X X X 60    

8004 D WHALEN 40 10 10 X X 60    

341C J MCKAGUE 20 20 X X 20 60    

3495 J MILEHAM 30 10 X 10 10 60    

L346 R HILL 20 20 10 X 10 60    



374R R SCHAEFFER 40 20 X X X 60    

5X87 R SUSAK 30 30 X X X 60    

5248 W COOK 10 30 10 10 X 60    

323 J CHITTICK 50 X X X X 50    

PX69 K RUMLEY X 50 X X X 50    

F316 R HILL X X 20 30 X 50    

B318X B BOWDEN X X X 20 30 50    

G367 B GEIST JR 50 X X X X 50    

3347 B LAUTERBACH 20 10 X 10 10 50    

N318X D BOWDEN X X X 30 20 50    

5313 L CONN 40 10 X X X 50    

5262 S COOK 30 10 10 X X 50    

F584X S FULLER 20 30 X X X 50    

3283 Z MANASERI X X X 20 30 50    

2X31 A CANNON 40 10 X X X 50    

3347 B LAUTERBACH 30 X X 10 10 50    

3926 C MULLINS X X X 50 X 50    

N318X D BOWDEN X X X 30 20 50    

J316 J SMITH 20 20 10 X X 50    

3715 M ANGELLY 30 20 X X X 50    

T502 T CARLISLE 10 20 X 10 10 50    

R342 T REID 20 X 20 10 X 50    

CX16 C FISHER 20 20 X X X 40    

5475 J HAYES 30 X X 10 X 40    

2983 L ROBISON 30 X 10 X X 40    

2007 T HOAGLAND 40 X X X X 40    

7X77 J BARRETT X X 20 20 X 40    

6708 J HYDE 40 X X X X 40    

343R J RATULOWSKI 20 20 X X X 40    

P314 P ZIMMERMAN X 20 X 10 10 40    

W560 R WHALEN 30 10 X X X 40    

3X88 T SHAW 40 X X X X 40    

3X73 T STINE 40 X X X X 40    

313C A MILLER  20 10 10 X X 40    

517C B COOK 30 10 X X X 40    

K363 B KREKEL 20 20 X X X 40    

M357 C MICHELETTO X 10 30 X X 40    

373L G LEWIS X X X 40 X 40    

3495 J MILEHAM 10 10 X 10 10 40    

3715 M ANGELLY 30 10 X X X 40    

B37 M HUELSKAMP X X X 20 20 40    

3X54 M MCMASTERS 10 10 20 X X 40    

1X41 T PULLEN 10 10 X X 20 40    



336V T VINCENT X X X 20 20 40    

3665 Z HUNTER 10 30 X X X 40    

386J 
B 
BERGSCHNEIDER 10 20 10 X X 40    

K363 B KREKEL 30 10 X X X 40    

3X72 B WILLIAMSON X X X 20 20 40    

300C C ESTES X X X 20 20 40    

334M C HEILMAN 20 20 X X X 40    

320T D ANGELLY 10 30 X X X 40    

373L G LEWIS X X X 40 X 40    

5442 G QUISENBERRY 10 10 10 10 X 40    

M304X J MOORE X X X 30 10 40    

313P J ROGERS X X 30 10 X 40    

B569 K CORZINE 20 20 X X X 40    

378K K JONES X X X 20 20 40    

3678 L BERSCHNEIDER 10 20 10 X X 40    

363M M HACKETT 30 10 X X X 40    

3X54 M MCMASTERS 10 10 20 X X 40    

3X6Y R WHALEN 30 X 10 X X 40    

3283 Z MANASERI X X X 20 20 40    

3044 B RILEY 20 10 X X X 30    

949X C ROBINSON X 20 X 10 X 30    

523W C WARNER 20 10 X X X 30    

341C J MCKAGUE X X X 30 X 30    

2525 C DANNER 20 10 X X X 30    

949X C ROBINSON X X X 30 X 30    

PX69 K RUMLEY 20 10 X X X 30    

5XMS M SANCKEN 30 X X X X 30    

0X35 R SHOFNER X X X 10 20 30    

M351 T MUCHOW 30 X X X X 30    

3839 B BURGHART 10 20 X X X 30    

372D B JONES X X X 10 20 30    

384T B LONG X 30 X X X 30    

3X72 B WILLIAMSON X X X 20 10 30    

5021 C SCHOLLMAN X X X 30 X 30    

523W C WARNER 10 20 X X X 30    

3910 D GALE X X 30 X X 30    

W328 D WEAVER 10 20 X X X 30    

3300 G DAVIS X X X 20 10 30    

B569 K CORZINE 10 20 X X X 30    

378K K JONES X X X 20 10 30    

5253 M CANE 30 X X X X 30    

317G R KAPP X X X 10 20 30    



5X87 R SUSAK 10 20 X X X 30    

352N T ATCHISON X X X 10 20 30    

316T T NICKOL X X X 10 20 30    

306Z B ARNETT 10 10 X X 10 30    

5021 C SCHOLLMAN X X X 30 X 30    

W527 C WARNER 10 20 X X X 30    

3144 D GERL X X X 30 X 30    

621 D WHALEN X X X 30 X 30    

6X34 E BOOHER 20 10 X X X 30    

EX74 G JONES 10 10 X X 10 30    

5811 J CASE JR 20 10 X X X 30    

3814 J LASIK X X 30 X X 30    

5253 M CANE 30 X X X X 30    

374RX M SCHAEFFER 20 10 X X X 30    

399X R BURDELL 10 10 X 10 X 30    

352N T ATCHISON 20 X X 10 X 30    

1X41 T PULLEN 10 10 X X 10 30    

336V T VINCENT X X X 20 10 30    

3X32 B INCE JR X X X X 20 20    

333 B TALBERT X X 20 X X 20    

6708 J HYDE 20 X X X X 20    

1972E J WRIGHT X X X 20 X 20    

AR95 M AESCHELMAN 20 X X X X 20    

P314 P ZIMMERMAN X 20 X X X 20    

3X88 T SHAW 20 X X X X 20    

333 B TALBERT X X 20 X X 20    

6S66 C AMES 20 X X X X 20    

323 J CHITTICK 20 X X X X 20    

1972E J WRIGHT X X X 20 X 20    

2983 L ROBISON X X 20 X X 20    

500 R SAWYER X X X 20 X 20    

B381 S BEAL 20 X X X X 20    

3X24 Z LEWIS X X X 10 10 20    

3X31 A CANNON 10 10 X X X 20    

9044 C WILSON X X 10 10 X 20    

8004 D WHALEN X X 20 X X 20    

3433 H BAILEY 20 X X X X 20    

PX69 K RUMLEY 10 10 X X X 20    

374RX M SCHAEFFER 10 10 X X X 20    

3839 B BURGHART 10 10 X X X 20    

372P B JONES X X X 10 10 20    

3050 C HUNTER 10 10 X X X 20    

3X91 D GALE X X 20 X X 20    



378B D HERMAN X X 20 X X 20    

3288 D JOHNSON 20 X X X X 20    

3300 G DAVIS X X X 20 X 20    

3433 H BAILEY 20 X X X X 20    

319A J SCHOBER X X X X 20 20    

K354 J SMITH X X 20 X X 20    

B37 M HUELSKAMP X X X 20 X 20    

P314 P ZIMMERMAN X X X X 20 20    

N377 S MICHELETTO 10 X 10 X X 20    

316T T NICKOL 10 X X 10 X 20    

311C W BUTLER X X X 20 X 20    

5525 R KENAN X X 10 X X 10    

560W R WHALEN X 10 X X X 10    

B381 S BEAL X X X 10 X 10    

G367 B GEIST X X X 10 X 10    

5475 J HAYES X X X 10 X 10    

71X J MAYFIELD X X X 10 X 10    

341C J MCKAGUE X X X 10 X 10    

352 A WISER X X 10 X X 10    

386J  
B 
BERGSCHNEIDER X X 10 X X 10    

C317 C PATRICK 10 X X X X 10    

9382 D HEARN X X 10 X X 10    

378B D HERMANN X X 10 X X 10    

387D  J DUNCAN X X 10 X X 10    

3814 J LASIK X X 10 X X 10    

330F J MILLER X X X 10 X 10    

J316 JOHN SMITH X X 10 X X 10    

V325 M HOHIMER 10 X X X X 10    

1979 M NEIN 10 X X X X 10    

A306 P SAWYER 10 X X X X 10    

3X6Y R WHALEN X X 10 X X 10    

349T T LACEY X X X 10 X 10    

313PR W ROGERS X 10 X X X 10    

4X17 A DALLAS 10 X X X X 10    

352 A WISER 10 X X X X 10    

384T B LONG X 10 X X X 10    

1719 B STONE 10 X X X X 10    

347A C ARNETT X X X 10 X 10    

M357 C MICHELETTO X X 10 X X 10    

C317 C PATRICK 10 X X X X 10    

330F J MILLER X X X 10 X 10    

V325 MIKE HOHIMER 10 X X X X 10    



317G R KAPP X X X 10 X 10    

300 T HEARN X X 10 X X 10    

349T T LACEY X X X 10 X 10    

 


